
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200002070000
39021

02/07/2000
01:06:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
KENNETH
WAYNE

199610020003
25791

200002070000
39041

02/07/2000
01:06:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHELLEY,
KENENTH L

200002070000
39091

02/07/2000
01:06:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
PATRICIA C

199708010002
41201

200002070000
39101

02/07/2000
01:06:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARDEN,
DALE L

199508090002
16091

200002230000
56491

02/23/2000
11:42:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURK,
FARRELL J

21 102 Lot#:64
Book:21
Pg:102

200003030000
67031

03/03/2000
09:22:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOSTETTER,
DWIGHT A

25 148 Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:148

200003070000
72091

03/07/2000
10:16:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD,
SCOTT G

12 4 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:4

200003070000
72371

03/07/2000
10:45:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
JANET M

200003130000
79721

03/13/2000
11:12:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIRK,
ANTHONY S

200003130000
79711

03/13/2000
11:12:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIRK,
ANTHONY S

199211060002
59951

200003130000
79731

03/13/2000
11:12:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FANT,
MARTHA S

199304160001
05101

200003130000
79691

03/13/2000
11:12:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
JAMES E

199410060003
04311

200003130000
79701

03/13/2000
11:12:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
TIMOTHY P

199606050001
81411

200003140000
80861

03/14/2000
09:54:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILNER, JOHN
D JR

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:AND NW
SW



200003280000
98621

03/28/2000
10:30:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURLAND,
JOHN K

23 7 Lot#:110
Book:23 Pg:7

200003300001
02551

03/30/2000
10:30:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MUDD, CARL
H JR

7 76 Lot#:31 Book:7
Pg:76

200004120001
20561

04/12/2000
09:46:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRINGS,
DAVID M

200004120001
20551

04/12/2000
09:46:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOMENICK,
JAMES W

200004180001
27611

04/18/2000
09:56:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL,
SAMUEL M

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200004200001
29941

04/20/2000
10:20:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LORD, JON A 12 44 Lot#:53
Book:12 Pg:44

200005040001
45501

05/04/2000
08:16:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, DEEYA
L

8 139 Lot#:67 Book:8
Pg:139

200005160001
61201

05/16/2000
01:41:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS,
PHILLIP

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200005160001
61321

05/16/2000
02:01:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIERRA,
DENISE

5 61 Lot#:21 Book:5
Pg:61

200006060001
87511

06/06/2000
01:09:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FREY, JOE E 21 147 Lot#:63
Book:21
Pg:147

200006060001
87631

06/06/2000
01:27:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKS,
MARK A

9 174 Lot#:30 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:174

200006060001
87581

06/06/2000
01:17:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
SAMUEL B

19 163 Lot#:50
Book:19
Pg:163

200005220001
67581

05/22/2000
10:51:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY,
AURBIN RAY
JR

200005220001
67591

05/22/2000
10:51:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CASON, L
THOMAS III

199508240002
33181

200005220001
67561

05/22/2000
10:51:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BURELL,
ANDREW A



200005220001
67571

05/22/2000
10:51:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAMMERSON,
ROBERT A

199804230001
46781


