Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200002070000 39021	02/07/2000 01:06:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, KENNETH WAYNE					199610020003 25791	Description
200002070000 39041	02/07/2000 01:06:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELLEY, KENENTH L						
200002070000 39091	02/07/2000 01:06:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, PATRICIA C					199708010002 41201	
200002070000 39101	02/07/2000 01:06:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDEN, DALE L					199508090002 16091	
200002230000 56491	02/23/2000 11:42:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURK, FARRELL J			21	102		Lot#:64 Book:21 Pg:102
200003030000 67031	03/03/2000 09:22:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOSTETTER, DWIGHT A			25	148		Lot#:5 Book:25 Pg:148
200003070000 72091	03/07/2000 10:16:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, SCOTT G			12	4		Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:4
200003070000 72371	03/07/2000 10:45:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, JANET M						
200003130000 79721	03/13/2000 11:12:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRK, ANTHONY S						
200003130000 79711	03/13/2000 11:12:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRK, ANTHONY S					199211060002 59951	
200003130000 79731	03/13/2000 11:12:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FANT, MARTHA S					199304160001 05101	
200003130000 79691	03/13/2000 11:12:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, JAMES E					199410060003 04311	
200003130000 79701	03/13/2000 11:12:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, TIMOTHY P					199606050001 81411	
200003140000 80861	03/14/2000 09:54:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILNER, JOHN D JR						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:AND NW

			1			ı	T	1			1
200003280000 98621	03/28/2000 10:30:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURLAND, JOHN K			23	7		Lot#:110 Book:23 Pg:7
200003300001 02551	03/30/2000 10:30:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUDD, CARL H JR			7	76		Lot#:31 Book:7 Pg:76
200004120001 20561	04/12/2000 09:46:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRINGS, DAVID M						
200004120001 20551	04/12/2000 09:46:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOMENICK, JAMES W						
200004180001 27611	04/18/2000 09:56:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL, SAMUEL M						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200004200001 29941	04/20/2000 10:20:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LORD, JON A			12	44		Lot#:53 Book:12 Pg:44
200005040001 45501	05/04/2000 08:16:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, DEEYA L			8	139		Lot#:67 Book:8 Pg:139
200005160001 61201	05/16/2000 01:41:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS, PHILLIP						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200005160001 61321	05/16/2000 02:01:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIERRA, DENISE			5	61		Lot#:21 Book:5 Pg:61
200006060001 87511	06/06/2000 01:09:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREY, JOE E			21	147		Lot#:63 Book:21 Pg:147
200006060001 87631	06/06/2000 01:27:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKS, MARK A			9	174		Lot#:30 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:174
200006060001 87581	06/06/2000 01:17:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, SAMUEL B			19	163		Lot#:50 Book:19 Pg:163
200005220001 67581	05/22/2000 10:51:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY, AURBIN RAY JR						
200005220001 67591	05/22/2000 10:51:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CASON, L THOMAS III					199508240002 33181	
200005220001 67561	05/22/2000 10:51:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURELL, ANDREW A						